Hopicup

11.09.2021 JaZlovice

15km

start ~ 10:03:20 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 124
kategorie # jméno

mix 15km 103 ADAMEK ADAM

mix 15km 101 ADAMEK ALES

mix 15km 102 ADAMEK JAN

mix 15km 104 ADAMKOVA ADELA

déti do 10 let 105 ADAMKOVA TEREZA

mix 15km 106 BELOHOUBEK MICHAL

mix 15km 99 CVEKL ONDRE]J

mix 15km 100 CVEKLOVA ANEZKA

déti do 10 let 107 CECH DANIEL

mix 15km CECH DANIEL

mix 15km 109 CECHOVA TEREZA

mix 15km 110 CERMAK KRYSTOF

déti do 10 let 111 CERNOHOUSOVA ANEZKA

mix 15km 113 CERNOHOUSOVA MICHAELA

mix 15km CERNOHOUSOVA NATALIJA

mix 15km 189 CERNY JIRI

mix 15km 114 DEDIC IGOR

mix 15km 115 DSUPIN ATTILA

mix 15km 117 DSUPIN PETER

mix 15km 116 DSUPIN VENCEL

mix 15km 118 DZAMA PAVOL

mix 15km 198 HABART KRYSTOF

mix 15km 197 HABART LUKAS

mix 15km 195 HABARTOVA DANA

mix 15km 196 HABARTOVA VERONIKA

mix 15km 95 HAJEK PETR

mix 15km 96 HAJKOVA SARKA

mix 15km 119 HANZLIKOVA JANA

mix 15km 120 HASEK DAVID

mix 15km 122 HASEK FILIP

déti do 10 let 121 HASEK TADEAS

mix 15km 124 HASKOVA BARBORA

mix 15km 123 HASKOVA KATERINA

mix 15km 125 HEBRANI AIMN

mix 15km 194 HEJDIiK JAN

mix 15km 193 HEJDiK TOMAS

mix 15km HREJSA ADAM

mix 15km 126 HREJSA MICHAL

mix 15km 128 HREJSA STEPAN

détido 10 let 89 CHMELA JAKUB

mix 15km 180 CHMELA JAN

mix 15km 91 CHMELOVA EVA

déti do 10 let 20 CHMELOVA PAVLINA

mix 15km 129 JAGER VLADIMIR

mix 15km 176 JAVUREK FRANTISEK

mix 15km 130 JAVUREK JAN

déti do 10 let 132
déti do 10 let 132

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

JAVURKOVA ELISKA
JAVURKOVA ELISKA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

BIKE OKROUHLO
BIKE OKROUHLO
BIKE OKROUHLO
PRAHA
OKROUHLO
EUROWAG
KADAN

KADAN

RICANY (PRAHA-VYCHOD)
RICANY

RICANY

SK VELO PRAHA
STRANCICE
STRANCICE
STRANCICE
BRNO
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
EUROWAG
HERINK

HERINK

HERINK

HERINK

ARFIN

ARFIN

KOSTELEC NAD C.LESY, VYZERKY

HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
HRADEC KRALOVE
PRIMA CUP

HRADEC KRALOVE
JEDU ZA SEBE... BEZ DONUTOVE
HERINK

HERINK

PRAHA 5, STODULKY
PRAHA 5, STODULKY
PRAHA 5, STODULKY
LSTENI

LSTENI

LSTENI

LSTENI

ARFIN

VSESTARY 166
VSESTARY
STRANCICE
STRANCICE

startovni listina

rocnik
2004
1986
1978
1991
2011
1991
2000
2010
2014
1980
1985
2007
2013
1988
2010
1962
1984
1973
2008
2006
1993
2007
2003
1974
2007
1970
1972
1976
1970
1999
2011
2001
1976
1986
2009
1977
2008
1972
2010
2011
1980
1981
2012
1973
1953
1957
2013
2013
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déti do 10 let 133

mix 15km 131
mix 15km 134
mix 15km 9
mix 15km 135
mix 15km 136
déti do 10 let 186
mix 15km 177
mix 15km 137
mix 15km

mix 15km 178
mix 15km 179
déti do 10 let 182
mix 15km 181
déti do 10 let 183
mix 15km 138
mix 15km 140
mix 15km 139
mix 15km 141
mix 15km 142

déti do 10 let 143
déti do 10 let 16
déti do 10 let 15

mix 15km 144
mix 15km 5
mix 15km 187
mix 15km 112
mix 15km 145
mix 15km 92
déti do 10 let 93
mix 15km 2
mix 15km 3
mix 15km 147
déti do 10 let 148
mix 15km 149
déti do 10 let 150
mix 15km 188
mix 15km 4
mix 15km 190
mix 15km 151
mix 15km 154
mix 15km 152
mix 15km 153
déti do 10 let 155
mix 15km 156
mix 15km 199
mix 15km 108
déti do 10 let 171
mix 15km 17
mix 15km 191
déti do 10 let 192
mix 15km
mix 15km 158
mix 15km 159
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

JAVURKOVA HANA
JAVURKOVA MARTINA
JEDLICKOVA BARBORA
JIROUSEK ANTONIN
JIROUSKOVA JANA
JUHASZ ZSOLT
KOLOUCH CYRIL
KONECNY PETR

KUBA ANTONIN
KUSOVA HANA
KUSOVA MONIKA
KUSOVA MONIKA
LEBL JIRi

LEBL MILOS

LEBLOVA KATERINA
MATOUSEK ALES
MATOUSKOVA ANETA
MATOUSKOVA JANA
MATOUSKOVA JULIE
MENTLIKOVA JANA
MILER KAREL

MLIiCH ROBIN
MLICHOVA JULIE
NECHODDOMA PETR
NOVAK SIMON
NOVAKOVA DOROTA
NOVAKOVA KRISTYNA
PATERA TOMAS
PATOPRSTA BOHUMILA
PATOPRSTA ELLA
PISKANIN DAVID
PISKANIN MICHAEL
PIVONKA JIRi
PIVONKA JIRi
PIVONKOVA MARKETA
PIVONKOVA NIKY
POLACEK PETR
PRAVEC PAVEL
RACZOVA MILANA
RUPERT ONDRE]J
RUPERTOVA ADELA
RUPERTOVA BARBORA
RUPERTOVA BEATA
RYBAR TOMAS
RYBAROVA VERA
SAJLER FILIP
SAJLEROVA SOFIE
SAJLEROVA STELA
SEBEROVA PETRA
SEIDL PREMYSL

SEIDL SEBASTIAN
SOUKUP DUSAN
SOUKUP DUSAN
STAROSTA MATE)
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

STRANCICE
STRANCICE
STROMORADI
HOPI

CsoB

HOPI HU
NAHORU A DOLU
AFK RADLIK

BIKE OKROUHLO
MOVISTAR TEHOV
MOVISTAR TEHOV
MOVISTAR TEHOV
RICANY
ZAMECNICTVI
RICANY

PRAHA 4

PRAHA 4

PRAHA 4

PRAHA 4
PRORADOST
CHOMUTOV

HOPI LOGISTICS
HUNIKOFF
DOBRICHOV
SLANY

SLANY

HOPI

HH OPS TEAM
PERFECT CANTEEN
PERFECT CANTEEN
HOPI

HOPI

SDH VYZERKY
KOSTELEC NAD C.LESY, VYZERKY
SDH VYZERKY
SDH VYZERKY
NAHORU A DOLU
HOPI CZ

BRNO

SDH VYZERKY
SDH VYZERKY
SDH VYZERKY
SDH VYZERKY
KVETNICE
KVETNICE

PRAHA

KUNICE

KUNICE
HUNIKOFF
BENATKY
LITOMYSL
MNICHOVICE
SOKOLIK

SDH VYZERKY

2017
1990
0000
1956
1977
1980
2014
1984
1990
2007
1973
2005
2017
1962
2012
1977
2006
1977
2009
1976
2011
2011
2014
2007
2007
2001
2003
1987
1982
2014
1975
2006
1979
2011
1988
2011
1953
1971
1966
1974
2008
1984
2010
2011
1975
1979
2010
2015
1977
1977
2013
2009
1974
2008
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mix 15km 184
déti do 10 let 161

mix 15km 160
mix 15km 162
mix 15km 86

détido 10 let 98
déti do 10 let 157

mix 15km 200
mix 15km 164
mix 15km 163
mix 15km 165
mix 15km 97
mix 15km 166
mix 15km 168
déti do 10 let 169
mix 15km 185
mix 15km
mix 15km 170
mix 15km 172
mix 15km 173
mix 15km 174
mix 15km 175
SPORTCH3aLLENGEe

SVOBODA ONDRE)
SYDOR TOBIAS
SYDOR TOMAS
SYDOROVA ELISKA
SIMANE LIBOR
SiRKOVA TEREZA
SKODOVA JULIE

STASTNY MAREK
VORACEK JAROSLAV
VOSECKY JAN
VOSECKY MAREK
WALTEROVA KLARA
ZOULA JAKUB
ZOULOVA LENKA
ZAKOVSKA KAROLINA
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

DOLNI CHABRY
SDH VYZERKY

SDH VYZERKY

SDH VYZERKY
PEK-THERMO KING
KLISTEREC
KARLOVY VARY

PRAHA 4
PRAHA 4

PRAHA 4

OSNICE

SDH VYZERKY

LANY

LANY

KLASTEREC NAD OHRI
PRORADOST

UJEZD NAD LESY
TEPLICE

ZOAA

ZOAA

EUROWAG

2005
2011
1975
2009
1963
2011
2017
2000
1975
2010
2005
1979
2010
2010
2014
1951
2008
1976
1994
1984
1986
1994
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